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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen sensors requirements?
Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> 29 February 2024 at 16:32
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please process the attached VST order from APD.

200 x 8010022 
Set provisional schedule shipment date to 10th April and set OK to ship early.

Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Nicky Finn <nicky@apdiving.com>
Date: Thu, 29 Feb 2024 at 16:16
Subject: RE: Oxygen sensors requirements?
To: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

Hi Steve,

 

Hope you are well.

 

Sorry for the delay but please find attached another PO for some cells.

 

Thanks in advance and I look forward to hearing from you.

 

Best regards,

Nicky
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Nicola Finn

Inspiration Product Manager

AP Diving

 

 

W: www.apdiving.com

E: nicky@apdiving.com

T: +44 (0)1326 563834

 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This document is strictly confidential and is intended only for use by the addressee. Any disclosure, copying, distribution or other action taken in reliance of the information
contained in this e-mail is strictly prohibited. Any views expressed by the sender of this message are not necessarily those of  the companies. If you have received this transmission in error, please use the
reply function to tell us and then permanently delete what you have received. AP Diving is the trading name of Ambient Pressure Diving Ltd, registered in England under Company Registration
Number 4118978, and the Registered Office is Unit 2C, Water-ma-Trout Industrial Estate, Helston, Cornwall TR13 0LW.

 

From: Steve Nixon <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, February 5, 2024 4:24 PM
To: Nicky Finn <nicky@apdiving.com>
Subject: Re: Oxygen sensors requirements?

 

Hi Nicky

 

Currently 4 / 5 weeks, but that can change as we are coming up to peak time.  

 

http://www.apdiving.com/
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Steve

 

On Mon, 5 Feb 2024 at 14:39, Nicky Finn <nicky@apdiving.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

 

Thanks for your e-mail, I hope you are well.

 

I would say we will be requiring another batch of cells before too long, please can you let me know your current lead time on new orders?

 

Thanks in advance.

 

Best regards,

Nicky

 

Nicola Finn

Inspiration Product Manager

AP Diving

 

 

W: www.apdiving.com

E: nicky@apdiving.com

T: +44 (0)1326 563834
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From: Steve Nixon <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, February 2, 2024 6:58 PM
To: Nicky Finn <nicky@apdiving.com>
Subject: Oxygen sensors requirements?

 

Hi Nicky

 

We shipped you a batch of 200 oxygen sensors on the 10th January. I am not pushing for an order, but historically you process an order approximately every 2-3 months.
With this in mind, do you think that you will require another batch say in April?

 

--

 

 

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

nbsp;
.
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--

 

 

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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